r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEQOT
PEUGEOT

Riferimento
486163
486164
486178
486179
1473404080
1475675080
1479008080
1479009080
K1473404080
K1475675080
K1479009080
K1473404080
486164
486179

PV0070

Correttori Frenata

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Dimensioni filettatura
Materiale

Sistema frenante
Specificazione

Dimensioni filettatura

AM

Marchio
ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
FTE

FTE
GIRLING
JURID
LPR
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TRW

P. R. VALVE PEUGEOT
Non disponibile
8050141157929
12x1(2)

12x1(2)

BENDIX

+KIT

10X 1(2)

Riferimento
24.6583-1705.3
24.6583-1706.3
311785B
311826B
0204131082
0204131084
R61025
PV0070
FHR7115
BKR1079
BKR1080
8001049
311785J

9934K
D30002K
PV0070
GPV1049
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